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チェリーゴルフ 人吉コース                                               

藤田 信哉 竹原 靖一朗 こまつ よしひこ 池下 哲也

上村 英明 小澤 洋之 立場 康宏 鵜口 光和

小佐井 雅英 山本 公信 中村 昭博 山園 直輝

土肥 秀信 赤池 光徳 池崎 通孝 松下

福元 リエ 善 さゆり 尾方 由美子 中田 政勝

前田 一信 志岐 仁史 平田 靖雄 鎌畑 彰吾

井上 裕介 今村 修 林田 康弘 竹田 博

濱 佑太朗 松下 哲也 荒川 政司 本田 椋一

宮本 厚 大久保 勝人 中村 良郎 三本 修資

北 昌二郎 岩下 幸司 松下 耕一郎 湯本 新平

湯徳 眞也 平川 公徳 福島 満雄 岩下

松崎 輝彦 尾方 秀臣

東 宏績 永田 文雄 島内 勝朗 内倉 香織

08:14

大津山 勝弘 末原 清香

山本 かずひさ

今徳 颯 有馬 啓之後藤 哲太 林 誠人

宮原 和宏08:42

緒方 洋子 祝 民子 須恵 光則 土屋 一喜

光山 忠

井村 宣敏

那須 出征 村山 孝誠 下田 猛 鰺坂 久文

時間

田原 由美 吉留 ふさ子 みつもと けいこ

08:00

08:07

宮本 重喜 吉田 義則 嶽本 蓄志 永田 正輝

田原 耕一 岩崎 則男 芝 浩史 磯貝 文夫

OUT

吉留 博昭 くぼた 松葉口 明三 うち のぶふみ

板﨑 幸範 堀川 匠太 中村 邦弘 平山 敏也

吉本 二三浩 松山 正典 高橋 宣哉 戸高 克彦

小林 祐介 岩井 和彦 後藤 竜一 坂田 修

西村 直樹 塩崎 清人 林 亨一 近藤 ヨシヒコ

萩原 和弘 塚本 淳史 祝 秀作 徳富 貴信

小柿 喜八 本吉 誠 平本 秀 野間 秀明

渕川 美智子

高田 哲弘 森元 祐二 松本 幸保 渕田 康正

大森　ひろし 溝渕　しんや

08:21

山田 周司 那須 英樹 柳瀬 茂穂

08:28

08:35

08:49

おとます

竹元 眞二 竹元 なつみ 都外川 誠

井出　かずや

であい　としひろ

青木 伸悟 つだ りゅういちろう

尾方 春敏 中村 良一 田代 隆徳 秋山 公子

酒井 保明 ひだか とみひろ

福島 己芳 綾織 尚三

橋田 繁利 福山 文昭 森下 高徳 村中 亨

中渡 翔太郎 宮田 浩秋 弟子丸 宗久 弟子丸 麻由香

西 拓士郎 山崎 裕 石本 実行

中村 博隆 中村 幸善 那須 孝二 恒松 康則

上村 憲弘 長谷場 裕輔 中釜 玄輝

那須 裕智 今村 浩 松下 正壽 矢田貝 裕

馬場 昌明 大園 恭幸 吉村 剛

迫田 節雄 井福 隆光 丸尾 敬四郎 坂口 隆明

08:56

藤崎 研次 下鳥 伸一 谷川 悦夫 坂口 英雄

09:10

09:17

09:24

09:31

日當 幸治 笹原 祐二 吉村 和仁

迫田 重克 湯前 義一 農蘇 和行 永田 信治

東 克明

徳永 昌司

IN

池上 剛志

中神 悟野田 敏行 川辺 昭一郎

内村 秀機

10:06

10:13

09:03

湯本 光一郎

佐別当 良一
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10:20

10:27

10:34

10:41

10:48

09:38

09:45

09:52

09:59
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第１５回人吉オープンゴルフ大会

期日：令和５年１１月３日（金）
場所：チェリーゴルフ人吉コース
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